Graphic 1: At ***INSERT YOUR COMPANY***, we're investing in our community by supporting Pikes Peak United Way because we believe in their mission to enhance youth success and family stability in the Pikes Peak Region. #WorkplaceCampaign #LiveUnited

Graphic 2: At ***INSERT YOUR COMPANY***, we believe in giving back to our community. This year, we are choosing to support Pikes Peak United Way because we believe in their mission to enhance youth success and family stability in the Pikes Peak Region. #WorkplaceCampaign #LiveUnited

Graphic 3: This year, ***INSERT YOUR COMPANY*** employees raised money for Pikes Peak United Way to support their mission of enhancing youth success and family stability in our community. We are so grateful to have a staff that loves our community and wants to give back! #WorkplaceCampaign #LiveUnited